

1 Page 1-line 5 Delete "regulating skill based amusement".
2
3 Page 1-lines 6 and 7 Delete entirely.
4
5 Page 1-line 8 Delete "an account;".
6
7 Pages 2 through 6 Delete entirely including all previously
8 adopted amendments to these pages.
9
10 Page 7-lines 1 through 12 Delete entirely including the
11 Senate standing committee amendment
12 (HB0171SS001/AE) and the second Driskill
13 committee of the whole amendment
14 (HB0171SW002/AE) to these lines.
15
16 Page 7-line 14 Delete "**Section 2.**" and insert "**Section 1.**".
17
18 Page 20-line 18 Delete "**Section 3.**" and insert "**Section 2.**".
19
20 Page 21-line 16 Delete "**Section 4.**" and insert "**Section 3.**".
21
22 Page 21-line 21 Delete "**Section 5.**" and insert "**Section 4.**".
23
24 Page 22-line 12 After "September 1, 2020." insert "Any skill
25 based amusement games, video gaming terminals
26 and other commercially viable forms of gaming
27 shall not operate in the state unless the
28 legislature authorizes the form of gaming and
29 the commission approves and promulgates rules
30 regulating the form of gaming."
31
32 Page 22-line 14 Delete "**Section 6.**" and insert "**Section 5.**".
33 CASE